87 Browne Street, Oneonta NY 13820
Phone: 1-607-432-3880 or 1-877-RELY-CEI
1500V, 2500V and 3500V Ratings Capacitance .050F to .15F High Peak Current
Exceptional Thermal StabilityFully Encapsulated Surface Mount Packaging
Extremely Low Inductance Reduced Footprint
EFI & EBW circuit designers like their capacitors
compact, reliable and easy to install. With these

WITHSTAND
(V)
Package Dimensions
A (Max)
(Inches)
B (Max)
(Inches)
C (Max)
(Inches)
D (Nom)
(Inches)
E (Nom)
(Inches)
F (Nom)
(Inches)
XKH4X152503K -R 0.050 10 1500 1800 1.060 1.000 0.285 0.500 0.076 0.030
XKH4X152753K -R 0.075 10 1500 1800 1.060 1.000 0.335 0.500 0.076 0.030
XKH4X152104K -R 0.100 10 1500 1800 1.060 1.000 0.425 0.500 0.076 0.030
XKH4X152124K -R 0.120 10 1500 1800 1.060 1.000 0.475 0.500 0.076 0.030
XKH4X152154K -R 0.150 10 1500 1800 1.060 1.000 0.525 0.500 0.076 0.030
XKH4X252503K -R 0.050 10 2500 3000 1.210 1.090 0.285 0.500 0.076 0.030
XKH4X252753K -R 0.075 10 2500 3000 1.210 1.090 0.345 0.500 0.076 0.030
XKH4X252104K -R 0.100 10 2500 3000 1.210 1.090 0.425 0.500 0.076 0.030
XKH4X252124K -R 0.120 10 2500 3000 1.210 1.090 0.485 0.500 0.076 0.030
XKH4X252154K -R 0.150 10 2500 3000 1.210 1.090 0.545 0.500 0.076 0.030
XKH4X352503K -R 0.050 10 3500 4200 1.475 1.375 0.310 0.750 0.110 0.050
XKH4X352753K -R 0.075 10 3500 4200 1.475 1.375 0.380 0.750 0.110 0.050
XKH4X352104K -R 0.100 10 3500 4200 1.475 1.375 0.470 0.750 0.110 0.050
XKH4X352124K -R 0.120 10 3500 4200 1.475 1.375 0.540 0.750 0.110 0.050
NOTES:
1.  When ordering, add the suffix “-R” to the base PART NUMBER for                     RoHS compliant product.
2.  Custom designs available if you can’t find a part number that suits your needs exactly.
87 Browne Street, Oneonta NY 13820